
St Barnabas CEP School - Term Dates for the Academic Year 2022 – 2023 
 

NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL ON STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
 
Term 1 
Thursday 1st September  staff development day (no children in school) 
Friday 2nd September staff development day (no children in school) 
Monday 5th September term starts for Years 1-6 
Thursday 8th September  term starts for Year R 
Friday 21st October term ends 
 
Monday 24th  October – Friday 28th October - half term holiday 
 
Term 2 
Monday 31st October  term starts 
Friday 16th December term ends 
 
Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd  January – Christmas holiday 
 
Term 3 
Tuesday 3rd January  staff development day (no children in school) 
Wednesday 4th January  term starts 
Friday 10th February term ends 
 
Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February – half term holiday 
 
Term 4 
Monday 20th February term starts 
Friday 31st March term ends 
 
Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th  April – Easter holiday 
 
Term 5 
Monday 17th April term starts 
Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 
Friday 26th May term ends 
 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June  – half term holiday 
 
Term 6 
Monday 5th June staff development day (no children in school) 
Tuesday 6th June  term starts 
Thursday 20th July term ends 
Friday 21st July staff development day (no children in school) 


